Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 44
Place Name
1 Stu Taylor
2 Allen Amico
3 Andrew Bala
4 Justin Bath
5 James Thompson
6 Patrick Fernbach
7 Alex McKenzie
8 Joel Smylie
9 Brooke Biscoe

10 Corey Gander
11 Neil Bodimeade
12 John Myers

13 Sean Lane

14 Peter Lyon

15 Ben Glynn

16 Eric Van Vliet

17 Peter Keane

18 Patrick Kenney
19 Ben Cushnie

20 Cory Machesney
21 Florian Mayr

22 James Casaca
22 Victor Shishkov
24 Kevin Anstruther
25 Julian McGreevy
26 Adam Nugent
27 Mark Kostiw

28 Chris Guerra

continued (51 competitors)

2/11/2007 10:15:20 PM

Club

Brockville Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
Kingston Rowing Club
E.L. Crossley High School
West Side Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
Brockville Rowing Club
Brockville Rowing Club
Upper Canada College
Brockville Rowing Club
E.L. Crossley High School
West Side Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
Brockville Rowing Club
Grenville Christian College
Brockville Rowing Club
Brockville Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
Don Rowing Club

Don Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

Upper Canada College
West Side Rowing Club
Don Rowing Club

West Side Rowing Club

Time (min)
06:35.0
06:36.5
06:37.1
06:46.6
06:47.6
06:47.8
06:48.2
06:48.4
06:50.8
06:51.1
06:52.7
06:55.0
06:55.2
06:56.4
06:56.8
06:57.0
06:57.7
06:58.6
07:01.0
07:01.8
07:02.5
07:02.7
07:02.7
07:02.8
07:04.4
07:04.5
07:04.9
07:07.0

Split
01:38.7
01:39.1
01:39.3
01:41.6
01:41.9
01:42.0
01:42.0
01:421
01:42.7
01:42.8
01:43.2
01:43.7
01:43.8
01:44 1
01:44.2
01:44.2
01:44.4
01:44.6
01:45.2
01:45.4
01:45.6
01:45.7
01:45.7
01:45.7
01:46.1
01:46.1
01:46.2
01:46.7

Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007

Event: 44

Place Name
29 Dan McKenzie
30 Brian Blum
31 Joshua Smith
32 Greg Henzler
33 Aron Zaltz
34 Andrew Koenig
35 Matt Grossi
36 Ivan Hui
37 Matt Shea
38 Adam Butz
39 Matthew Vincent
40 Matt Page
41 Colin Leger
42 Graham Pupo
43 Tyler Wilson
44 John Swenker
44 Pat Jonson
46 Kyle Diplock
47 Jamie Browne
48 Sandy Norris
49 lan Suchan
50 Wesley Sommers
51 Zack Stirling

2/11/2007 10:15:20 PM

Results (Based on Raw Scores)

Club

Brockville Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
Upper Canada College
West Side Rowing Club
Denis Morris High School
Upper Canada College
West Side Rowing Club
E.L. Crossley High School
Upper Canada College
Don Rowing Club

Guelph Collegiate Vocational
E.L. Crossley High School
Simcoe Composite School
Denis Morris High School
Denis Morris High School
E.L. Crossley High School
Upper Canada College
Kingston Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

West Side Rowing Club

Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
07:08.1
07:09.7
07:13.0
07:13.3
07:13.9
07:14.0
07:15.8
07:16.4
07:17.7
07:18.4
07:18.6
07:21.0
07:25.2
07:25.8
07:26.3
07:36.0
07:36.0
07:41.9
07:56.7
08:05.0
08:09.5
09:31.0
10:00.7

Split
01:47.0
01:47.4
01:48.2
01:48.3
01:48.5
01:48.5
01:49.0
01:49.1
01:49.4
01:49.6
01:49.6
01:50.2
01:51.3
01:514
01:51.6
01:54.0
01:54.0
01:55.5
01:59.2
02:01.2
02:02.4
02:22.8
02:30.2

MEDAL
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