## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 44 Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

Place	e Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Stu Taylor	Brockville Rowing Club	06:35.Ó	01:38.7	Gold
2	Allen Amico	West Side Rowing Club	06:36.5	01:39.1	Silver
3	Andrew Bala	Kingston Rowing Club	06:37.1	01:39.3	<b>Bronze</b>
4	Justin Bath	E.L. Crossley High School	06:46.6	01:41.6	
5	James Thompson	West Side Rowing Club	06:47.6	01:41.9	
6	Patrick Fernbach	West Side Rowing Club	06:47.8	01:42.0	
7	Alex McKenzie	Brockville Rowing Club	06:48.2	01:42.0	
8	Joel Smylie	Brockville Rowing Club	06:48.4	01:42.1	
9	Brooke Biscoe	Upper Canada College	06:50.8	01:42.7	
10	Corey Gander	Brockville Rowing Club	06:51.1	01:42.8	
11	Neil Bodimeade	E.L. Crossley High School	06:52.7	01:43.2	
12	John Myers	West Side Rowing Club	06:55.0	01:43.7	
13	Sean Lane	West Side Rowing Club	06:55.2	01:43.8	
14	Peter Lyon	Brockville Rowing Club	06:56.4	01:44.1	
15	Ben Glynn	Grenville Christian College	06:56.8	01:44.2	
16	Eric Van Vliet	Brockville Rowing Club	06:57.0	01:44.2	
17	Peter Keane	Brockville Rowing Club	06:57.7	01:44.4	
18	Patrick Kenney	West Side Rowing Club	06:58.6	01:44.6	
19	Ben Cushnie	E.L. Crossley High School	07:01.0	01:45.2	
20	Cory Machesney	E.L. Crossley High School	07:01.8	01:45.4	
21	Florian Mayr	E.L. Crossley High School	07:02.5	01:45.6	
22	James Casaca	Don Rowing Club	07:02.7	01:45.7	
22	Victor Shishkov	Don Rowing Club	07:02.7	01:45.7	
24	Kevin Anstruther	Unaffiliated	07:02.8	01:45.7	
25	Julian McGreevy	Upper Canada College	07:04.4	01:46.1	
26	Adam Nugent	West Side Rowing Club	07:04.5	01:46.1	
27	Mark Kostiw	Don Rowing Club	07:04.9	01:46.2	
28	Chris Guerra	West Side Rowing Club	07:07.0	01:46.7	

continued (51 competitors)

2/11/2007 10:15:20 PM Page 1 of 2

## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Results (Based on Raw Scores)

Event: 44 Junior A Boys Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
29	Dan McKenzie	Brockville Rowing Club	07:08.1	01:47.0	
30	Brian Blum	West Side Rowing Club	07:09.7	01:47.4	
31	Joshua Smith	London Rowing Club	07:13.0	01:48.2	
32	Greg Henzler	West Side Rowing Club	07:13.3	01:48.3	
33	Aron Zaltz	Upper Canada College	07:13.9	01:48.5	
34	Andrew Koenig	West Side Rowing Club	07:14.0	01:48.5	
35	Matt Grossi	Denis Morris High School	07:15.8	01:49.0	
36	Ivan Hui	Upper Canada College	07:16.4	01:49.1	
37	Matt Shea	West Side Rowing Club	07:17.7	01:49.4	
38	Adam Butz	E.L. Crossley High School	07:18.4	01:49.6	
39	Matthew Vincent	Upper Canada College	07:18.6	01:49.6	
40	Matt Page	Don Rowing Club	07:21.0	01:50.2	
41	Colin Leger	Guelph Collegiate Vocational	07:25.2	01:51.3	
42	Graham Pupo	E.L. Crossley High School	07:25.8	01:51.4	
43	Tyler Wilson	Simcoe Composite School	07:26.3	01:51.6	
44	John Swenker	Denis Morris High School	07:36.0	01:54.0	
44	Pat Jonson	Denis Morris High School	07:36.0	01:54.0	
46	Kyle Diplock	E.L. Crossley High School	07:41.9	01:55.5	
47	Jamie Browne	Upper Canada College	07:56.7	01:59.2	
48	Sandy Norris	Kingston Rowing Club	08:05.0	02:01.2	
49	lan Suchan	West Side Rowing Club	08:09.5	02:02.4	
50	Wesley Sommers	Unaffiliated	09:31.0	02:22.8	
51	Zack Stirling	West Side Rowing Club	10:00.7	02:30.2	

2/11/2007 10:15:20 PM Page 2 of 2